ESTIMATE OF EXPENDITURES OF THE PROJECT

___________________________________________
(Project title)
	No.
	Title of cost position
	Total Amount in
EUR
	Co-financing
	Requested grant from Festival of Light 
“Staro Rīga”

Projects Grant Competition
Budget

EUR 

	
	
	
	Self-financing in EUR
	Cooperation partner’s funding in EUR
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	TOTAL       (including all taxes)
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	 
	TOTAL %
	100%
	%
	%
	%


1. Please indicate whether the co-financing indicated in the estimate is in the process of approval or it has been already confirmed.

	


2. If co-financing is granted by a cooperation partner the title of the partner must be listed below.

	


Applicant’s Signature _________________                             _________________________









(Applicant’s name and surname)
